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Name of Staff
Name of Department

Designation
Address

Email id
Date of Birth
Educational Qualification

Computer Proficiency

Experience till date 30/01/2018
Publications

Research article

Conference/ Technical Publications
Popular/Folder

International trainings/ International trainings/ /
seminars/ conference within country/ Abroad

Radio talks

Winter schools/summer schools
Award/ Recognition

National and State level award
Best paper/ Poster Award

Member of district/ State level committee
Member of professional society

Teaching Aids
Practical manual

Theory notes

No. of Courses taught

Other Activities

Mr. Hemant Vasantrao Deshmukh
Plant Pathology

Assistant Professor

10,Chandramoli Hos. Soc., Dhatrak Fata
, Panchavati, Nashik.03
hvdeshmukh@kkwagh.edu.in
27/01/1973

M.Sc.(Agri) Plant Pathology (ASRB
NET)

MS-CIT

8Yrs 5M

No. of publications
09

03

113

00

19
04
00

04
01
00

01

PATH-232 (OLD), PATH-243. PATH-
354

PATH-232 (OLD), PATH-354, PATH-
243

PATH-111, PATH-232, PATH-243, PATH-
354, RAWE-PATH-476, AEL-PATH-487,
AEL-PATH-486, CS-121, CS-124, CS-
3611,ABM PATH-231, ABM PATH-363

Prod.of Biofertilizers in Lab. , Mushroom
Prod., Coordinator of Farmers Training
Programme on Oyster Mushroom Prod.,
Chief Councellor , Anti Ragging Secretary,
Class Coordinator, ELM Incharge, Organiser
of krishi charcha satra, work as SMS
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