1 2	Name of Staff Nome of Department	<ul><li>Mr. Hemant Vasantrao Deshmukh</li><li>Plant Pathology</li></ul>
	Name of Department	: Assistant Professor
3 4	Designation Address	<ul> <li>Assistant Professor</li> <li>10,Chandramoli Hos. Soc., Dhatrak Fa</li> </ul>
4	Address	, Panchavati, Nashik.03
5	Email id	: <u>hvdeshmukh@kkwagh.edu.in</u>
6	Date of Birth	: 27/01/1973
7	Educational Qualification	: M.Sc.(Agri) Plant Pathology (ASRB
		NET)
8	Computer Proficiency	: MS-CIT
9	Experience till date 30/01/2018	: 8 Yrs 5 M
10	Publications	: No. of publications
i	Research article	: 09
ii	Conference/ Technical Publications	: 03
iii	Popular/Folder	: 113
iv	International trainings/ International trainings/ / seminars/ conference within country/ Abroad	: 00
v	Radio talks	: 19
		04
vi	Winter schools/summer schools	: 00
vii	Award/ Recognition	: 04
a	National and State level award	: 01
b	Best paper/ Poster Award	: 00
c	Member of district/ State level committee	:
d	Member of professional society	: 01
viii	Teaching Aids	:
a	Practical manual	: PATH-232 (OLD), PATH-243. PATH 354
b	Theory notes	: PATH-232 (OLD), PATH-354, PATH 243
ix	No. of Courses taught	: PATH-111, PATH-232, PATH-243, PAT 354, RAWE-PATH-476, AEL-PATH-487 AEL-PATH-486, CS-121, CS-124, CS- 3611,ABM PATH-231, ABM PATH-363
X	Other Activities	: Prod.of Biofertilizers in Lab., Mushroo Prod., Coordinator of Farmers Traini Programme on Oyster Mushroom Pro Chief Councellor, Anti Ragging Secreta Class Coordinator, ELM Incharge, Organi of krishi charcha satra, work as SMS